
I.D.:	25544496

Furnizare	accesorii	pentru	calculator,	copiatoare	si	retea	date	-
2	LOTURI

Data
publicarii

26.01.18 Coduri	CPV 30237000-9

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

01.02.18 Pretul	estimativ: 13.100,00	RON

Descriere: Furnizare	accesorii	pentru	calculator,	copiatoare	si	retea	date,	pentru	sediile	CERONAV
Constanta	-	2	LOTURI	astfel:	LOT	1:	Set	role	ADF	pentru	Konica	Minolta	BizHub	C220	-	2	buc;
Memorie	USB	Kingston	DataTraveler	SE9	G2,	32GB,	USB	3.0,	Metalic	-	12	buc;	Unitate	optica
DVD	Writer	pentru	Calculator	HP	Compaq	PRO	8300	AIO	-	1	buc;	Braun	Group	-	MMD-LCLC-2	-
5	buc;	Braun	Group	-	MMD-LCSC-2	-	2	buc;	Patchcord	fibra	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE
PC-355D	(3m,	OM3,	50/125)	-	5	buc;	Patch	cord	5	m	LCLC	9-6374659-7-ND	-	5	buc;	Media
Converter	Gigabit	slot	SFP-host	1000/100/10	Braun	Group	-	XTR1000	(XTR1001)	-	2	buc;
Modul	SFP	Multi-Mode	Gigabit	Braun	Group	-	XSFP-MM850	-	2	buc;	Baterie	HP	632425-001
pentru	laptop	HP	EliteBook	8570w	(A7C38AV)	-	1	buc;	Rear	end	Block	copiator	Toshiba	e-
Studio	2820C.	COD:	6LE23626000	-	1	buc;	Switch	TP-LINK	TL-SG105,	5	x	10/100/1000Mbps	-	6
buc.	Valoare	estimata	fara	TVA	LOT	1:	5000	ron;	transport	inclus	in	pret,	garantie	minim	1
an,	LOT	2:	HDD	Server	Seagate	Enterprise	1TB,	7200RPM,	12GB/s,	NL-SAS	128MB	-	5	buc;
Sertar	server	DELL	3.5	HDD	SAS	-	5	buc;HDD	Server	HP	DL380p	Gen.8	450GB,	SAS,
15000RPM	-	2	buc;	HDD	Server	HP	DL380p	Gen.8	1TB,	SAS,	7200	RPM	-	2	buc.	Valoare
estimata	fara	TVA	LOT	2:	8100	ron;	transport	inclus	in	pret,	garantie	minim	2	ani.


